
 

 

Watershed Institute Green Infrastructure (WIGI) 
And Chesapeake Bay Landscape Professional 

Certified  
 

1. Jeff Douglass, Landscape Designer & Build 
jdouglass@rutgersln.com 
Rutgers Landscape Design and Nursery LLC 
1051 US-202 
Ringoes, NJ 08551 
908-788-2600 
https://www.rutgersln.com/ 
 

2. Erin Ingwerson, Landscape Designer & Build 
erin@bodonnellgardendesign.com 
O’Donnell Garden Design 
141 Sandy Ridge Road 
Stockton, NJ 08559 
609-731-9411 
https://www.odonnellgardendesign.com/ 
 

3. Britney O’Donnell, Landscape Designer & Build 
britney@bodonnellgardendesign.com 
O’Donnell Garden Design 
141 Sandy Ridge Road 
Stockton, NJ 08559 
609-731-9411 
https://www.odonnellgardendesign.com/ 
 

4. Brian Conway, Landscape Architect and Professional Planner 
Brian@caseyandkeller.com 
Casey & Keller 
258 Main Street, PO Box 191 
Millburn, NJ 07041 
973-379-3280 
https://caseyandkeller.com/ 
 

5. Cory Speroff, Landscape Architect and Build 
csperoff@princetonhydro.com 
Jack Szczepanski, Sr. Aquatic Specialist  
jszczepanski@princetonhydro.com 
Princeton Hydro  
1108 Old York Road 
PO Box 720 
Ringoes, NJ 08551 
908-237-5660 
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6. Karen Kissel, Landscape Designer 

karenkissel@yahoo.com 
Garden Visions, LLC 
Ewing, NJ 
609-649-4324 
 

7. Peter Ham, Landscape Designer & Build 
peter@hamlandscapegardens.com 
Ham Landscape Gardens LLC 
609-480-8389 
Princeton, NJ 
https://www.instagram.com/ham_landscape_gardens/ 
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